

## SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Winter

- 1 Strike the Transportation and Energy Committee Report and substitute:
- 2 "Amend reengrossed bill, page 11, line 5, after "DRAFTING FOR" insert
- 3 "THE DESIGN OF".
- 4 Page 11, line 14, strike "TEN" and substitute "TWENTY-FIVE".
- 5 Page 11, line 15, after "CAPABLE;" add "AND"
- 6 Page 11, strike lines 18 through 20.
- 7 Page 11, line 24, after "CAPABLE;" add "AND".
- 8 Page 11, strike lines 26 and 27 and substitute "THE OCCUPANTS OF THE
- 9 BUILDING THAT IS EV READY.".
- 10 Page 12, strike lines 1 and 2.
- 11 Page 12, line 7, after "DRAFT," insert "DESIGN,".
- 12 Page 12, strike lines 13 through 20.
- 13 Page 13, strike lines 22 through 27.
- 14 Page 14, strike lines 1 through 21.
- 15 Reletter succeeding paragraphs accordingly.
- 16 Page 15, strike lines 6 through 11.
- 17 Reletter succeeding paragraphs accordingly.
- 18 Page 15, strike lines 14 through 22.
- 19 Renumber succeeding sections accordingly.

\*\* \*\*